
CROP 

Beans 
Beets 
Broccoli 
Cabbage 
Cantaloupe 
Carrots 
Casaba 
Cauliflower 
Celery 
Cucumber 
Daikon 
Eggplant 
Gobo 
Honeydew 
Lettuce 
Nappa 
Okra 
Onion, Dry 
Onion, Green 
Parsley 
Peas 
Potato, Irish 
Potato, Sweet 
Pumpkin 
Radish, Icicle 
Shiro Uri 
Ao Uri 
Spinach 
Squash, Banana 
Squash, Zuc., It. 
Swiss Chard 
Togan 
Tomato 
Turnip 
Watermelon 

TOTAL 

_Feed Crops 

Eggs 
Chicken 
Pork 

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS 
FOR THE DURATION OF THE PROJECT 

1942 .. 1945 

ACRES HARVESTED PRICE 
A VE. PER ACRE 

24.25 3,433 lbs. .14 lb.' 
22.5 12,442 " .03 " 
16.5 5,473 " .12 " 
66.5 14,057 " .03 " 
58 6,800 ~' .03 " 
64.5 8,049 " .03 " . 
11 6,973 " .03 " 
6.5 4,950 " .08 " 
9.25 9,149 " .08 " 

29.2 8,519 " .07 " 
64.5 9,149 " .035 " 
10.5 16,050 " .08 " 

1.5 2,800 " .025 " 
56 4,386 " .03 " 
39.25 10,109 " .07 " 
43.15 17,639" .045 " 

0.25 2,000 " .15 " 
53 6,563 " .04 " 
10.5 5,252 '~ - .. 04 " 
I 1,725 " .12 " 
1 2,138 " .10 " 

21 3,076 " .04 " 
15 3,330 " .06 " 

1 1,110 " .04 " 
11 4,606 " .04 4' 

21.5 9,031 " .094 " 
I 1,080 " .02 " 

36.5 11,485" .08 " 
8 3,234" .05 " 
1.75 5,986" .05 " 
6 12,212" .07 " 
4 9,187 ". .02 " 

36.7 2,958" .10 " 
11.5 5,358" .03 " 

128 5,721" .02 " 

894.8 Acres 

1,122 tons 

126,981 doz. .42 doz. 
124,122 lbs. .36 lb. 
667,180 lbs. .17 lb. 

AMOUNT 
,; 

$11,642.96 
8,398~35 

10,838.16 
28,044.90 
lf,831.10 
15,575.40 
23,010.00 

2,494.40 
9,416.80 

17,413.76 
21,615.37 
13,480.56 

105.00 
7,369.71 

27,775.51 
34,296.71 

75.00 
13,914.00 
3,606.24 

207.00 
213.80 

2,583.80 
2,997.54 

44.40 
1,740.64 

18,593.92 
21.60 

~3,537.12 

12,938.60 
523.80 

5,128.97 
734.96 

I0,856.10 
3,030.00 

14,665.50 

$368, 721.41 

19,311.50 

53,331.02 
44,683.9~ 

472502.50. 


