AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS FOR THE DURATION OF THE PROJECT 1942-1945

CROP	ACRES	HARVESTED	PRICE	AMOUNT
		AVE. PER ACRE		1
Beans	24.25	3,433 lbs.	.14 lb.`	\$11,642.96
Beets	22.5	12,442 "	.03 "	8,398.35
Broccoli	16.5	5,473 "	.12 "	10,838.16
Cabbage	66.5	14,057 "	.03 "	28,044.90
Cantaloupe	58	6,800 "	.03 "	11,831.10
Carrots	64.5	8,049 "	.03 "	15,575.40
Casaba	11	6,973 "	.03 "	23,010.00
Cauliflower	6.5	4,950 "	.08 "	2,494.40
Celery	9.25	9,149 "	.08 "	9,416.80
Cucumber	29.2	8,519 "	.07 "	17,413.76
Daikon	64.5	9,149 "	.035 "	21,615.37
Eggplant	10.5	16,050 "	.08 "	13,480.56
Gobo	1.5	2,800 "	.025 "	105.00
Honeydew	56	4,386 "	.03 "	7,369.71
Lettuce	39.25	10,109 "	.07 "	27,775.51
Nappa	43.15	17,639 "	.045 "	34,296.71
Okra	0.25	2,000 "	.15 "	75.00
Onion, Dry	53	6,563 "	.04 "	13,914.00
Onion, Green	10.5	5,252 "	.04 "	3,606.24
Parsley	1	1,725 "	.12 "	207.00
Peas	1	2,138 "	.10 "	213.80
Potato, Irish	21	3,076 "	.04 "	2,583.80
Potato, Sweet	15	3,330 "	.06 "	2,997.54
Pumpkin	1	l,110 "	.04 "	44.40
Radish, Icicle	11	4,606 "	.04 "	1,740.64
Shiro Uri	21.5	9,031 "	.094 "	18,593.92
Ao Uri	1	1,080 "	.02 "	21.60
Spinach	36.5	11,485 "	.08 "	33,537.12
Squash, Banana	8	3,234 "	.05 "	12,938.60
Squash, Zuc., It.	1.75	5,986 "	.05 "	523.80
Swiss Chard	6	12,212 "	.07 "	5,128.97
Togan	4	9,187 "	.02 "	734.96
Tomato	36.7	2,958 "	.10 "	10,856.10
Turnip	11.5	5,358 "	.03 "	3,030.00
Watermelon	128	5,721 "	.02 "	14,665.50
TOTAL	894.8 Acres			\$368,721.41
_Feed Crops		1,122 tons		19,311.50
Eggs		126,981 doz.	.42 doz.	53,331.02
Chicken		124,122 lbs.	.36 lb.	44,683.92
Pork		667,180 lbs.	.17 lb.	<u>47,502.50</u>